
A3.05.2  GRADUATE PROGRAM REVIEW COMMITTEE, 2023-2024

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Alexa Anderson FAC Nursing PR E 2026 andersoa@uwm.edu

Woonsup Choi FAC Geography SS E 2026 choiw@uwm.edu

Xu Li FAC Educational Psychology PR E 2026 li342@uwm.edu

Ora John Reuter FAC Political Science SS E 2026 reutero@uwm.edu

Philip Chang 
1

FAC Physics NS A 2025 chang65@uwm.edu

Lindsay McHenry FAC Geosciences NS E 2025 lmchenry@uwm.edu

Joshua Mersky FAC Social Work PR E 2025 mersky@uwm.edu

Winson Chu FAC History AH E 2024 wchu@uwm.edu

Donald Force 
2

FAC Information Studies PR E 2024 force@uwm.edu

Gillian Rodger FAC Music AH E 2024 grodger@uwm.edu

Erin Ruppel, Chair FAC Communication SS E 2024 ruppele@uwm.edu

Katie Vater FAC Spanish & Portuguese AH E 2024 vaterk@uwm.edu

Victoria Moerchen Assoc. Dean Graduate School x-o o 2024 moerchev@uwm.edu

< >  Yet to be appointed

*  Designated to call first meeting
1 

Repl. R. Amano (2025-E)
2 

Repl. J. Erickson (2024-E)

 08/25/2023


